
​Trinity ISE​

​Test Dates 2026​

​EXAM DATE​ ​Registration Deadline​

​Wednesday 11 February​ ​Tuesday 6 January​

​Wednesday 11 March​ ​Tuesday 3 February​

​Wednesday 15 April​ ​Tuesday 10 March​

​Wednesday 6 May​ ​Tuesday 31 March​

​Wednesday 3 June​ ​Tuesday 28 April​

​Wednesday 15 July​ ​Tuesday 9 June​

​Wednesday 5 August​ ​Tuesday 30 June​

​Wednesday 9 September​ ​Tuesday 4 August​

​Wednesday 7 October​ ​Tuesday 1 September​

​Wednesday 4 November​ ​Tuesday 29 September​

​Wednesday 2 December​ ​Tuesday 27 October​

​●​ ​The Trinity College London ISE exam consists of two modules. Here you can see the​
​dates for the Reading & Writing module. Candidates will also take a Speaking and​
​Listening module. This is usually (but not always) in the afternoon of the same day​
​as the Reading & Writing module.​


